99911
Call Box Transmitter
Features:
• Can transmit emergency response signals
• Box number and test time can be programmed by an Android or
iOS mobile device
• Modular Transmitter (STAR, STAR-ELT, & EMB)
• Supports VHF and UHF RF, wired telegraph, and cellular IoT

91724 FM-C Semi Flush Mount Kit, Red
91724-B FM-C-B Semi Flush Mount Kit, Black
Ordering Information:
Base Part Number
99911 - 000 - 000 - 00000 - 00
Enclosure Color
R:  Red
B:  Blue
LY:  Lime Yellow
C:  Custom Color
Transmitter Type
R:  ELT
I:  5G IoT
T:  Telegraph / Electronic Master Box
Number of Buttons
(4 MAX. or Custom)
Button Configuration
PL:  Latching Button
PN:  Non-Latching Button
Kingfisher Company, inc. 81 Old Ferry Road - Lowell, MA 01854
Phone: 978-596-0214  Fax: 978-596-0217 www.kfci.com